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A 502 535 35 632 17 592 574 554 15 599 561 19 535 565

2 527 25 567 32 857 25 623 31 6086 32 583 19 641 42 591 30 568 33 599 34

3 5583 26 594 27 689 32 654 31 638 32 612 29 672 31 621 30 800 32 633 34
4 577 24 620 26 717 28 683 29 668 30 639 27 701 29 648 27 628 28 660 27

5 594 17 640 20 738 21 705 22 692 24 659 20 726 25 669 21 648 20 680 20
6 608 14 660 20 757 19 722 17 709 17 677 18 746 20 687 18 666 18 698 18

7 620 12 675 15 773 16 738 16 728 19 693 16 762 16 702 15 681 15 713 15
8 634 14 690 15 789 16 755 17 745 17 709 16 779 17 718 16 697 16 730 17
9 648 14 706 16 806 17 772 17 763 18 725 16 797 18 734 16 713 16 747 17
10 660 12 719 13 819 13 786 14 777 14 739 14 812 15 747 13 726 13 761 14
11 666 6 725 6 825 6 793 7 784 7 746 7 819 7 754 7 732 6 768 7
12 671 5 728 3 830 5 798 5 788 4 751 5 823 6 758 4 736 4 773 5
13 675 4 731 3 833 3 802 4 792 4 756 5 827 4 760 2 739 3 777 4
14 675 0 732 1 833 0 803 1 794 2 758 2 829 2 762 2 740 4 777 0
15 675 0 732 0 833 (¢} 803 0 795 1 759 1 830 1 763 1 740 0 778 1
16 676 1 733 1 834 1 806 3 796 1 760 4 831 1 764 1 741 1 779 1
17 679 3 735 2 838 4 811 5 800 4 764 4 834 3 767 3 743 2 782 3
18 683 4 738 4 842 4 817 6 805 5 769 5 839 5 771 4 747 4 786 4
19 697 14 745 6 849 7 829 12 815 10 779 10 849 10 782 11 752 5 796 10
20 712 15 750 5 857 8 839 10 822 7 786 7 857 8 788 6 758 6 802 6
21 721 9 751 1 862 5 842 3 825 3 789 3 862 5 791 3 761 3 805 3
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